
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1988;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198802170000
46440

02/17/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

171 713

198802170000
46660

02/17/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

171 712

198801210000
21960

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLAYTON-
BAILEY
PROPERTIES

168 283

198803180000
77490

03/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROYAL
WOODS DEVT
CO INC

176 23

198805110001
34060

05/11/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VANDIVER,
JULIE
WESSON

183 880

198809160002
82810

09/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERHACS,
SHELDON C. &
PAT

21 127

198809260002
90200

09/26/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT ELLARD,
THERESA D.
ETAL

206 24

198810050003
00480

10/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRD,
GLORIA G.

207 788

198810100003
07020

10/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALFORD,
JOHN P. &
CYNTHIA

21 289

198811100003
39600

11/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MONUMENTA
L GEN INS C-
ETAL

213 248

198801210000
21120

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CLAYTON-
BAILEY
PROPERTIES

168 275

198801210000
21430

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLAYTON-
BAILEY
PROPERTIES

168 287

198801210000
21550

01/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CLAYTON-
BAILEY
PROPERTIES

168 275

198803180000
77420

03/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROYAL
WOODS DEVT
CO INC

176 23

198803230000
80840

03/23/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

176 476

198807140002
10880

07/14/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALL SPEC INC 20 647

198807180002
12900

07/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

POE, JAMES
P. & LALA ANN

194 595

198807180002
13790

07/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

POE, JAMES
P. & LALA ANN

194 599

198808230002
54520

08/23/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIMREY,
WILLIS H,JR.&
ELL

200 741



198811100003
38950

11/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DEWBERRY
ENGRAVING
CO AL

21 552

198811100003
39770

11/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MONUMENTA
L LIFE INS
ETAL

213 248

198812070003
63820

12/07/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

216 833

198812070003
64240

12/07/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

216 833

198812080003
65130

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER
RUSSELL DR.
ETAL

217 126

198812080003
66120

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER
RUSSELL DR.
ETAL

21 754

198812080003
66140

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
WILLIAM R
ETAL

21 754

198812160003
74130

12/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
THERESA D.

21 798

198802170000
47020

02/17/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

171 713 11 6 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Blk:3 Book:11
Pg:6
Desc:REAL
VOLUME 071,
PAGE 974
REAL
VOLUME 072,
PAGE 606

198801150000
15970

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FRITZE,
RONALD LOU

167 682 Other:BOOK
NO 68, PAGE
581-584

198801150000
16350

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALTADENA
WOODS DEVT
CORP

167 683 Other:BOOK
NO 146, PAGE
501


