Sea	arch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: Lo	egal Seq=	1,0; Name	e= 1ST CO	OMMERCI	AL BANK;	Date Red	corded= 19	88;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802170000 46440	02/17/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	171	713				
198802170000 46660	02/17/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	171	712				
198801210000 21960	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLAYTON- BAILEY PROPERTIES	168	283				
198803180000 77490	03/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROYAL WOODS DEVT CO INC	176	23				
198805110001 34060	05/11/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANDIVER, JULIE WESSON	183	880				
198809160002 82810	09/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERHACS, SHELDON C. & PAT	21	127				
198809260002 90200	09/26/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ELLARD, THERESA D. ETAL	206	24				
198810050003 00480	10/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRD, GLORIA G.	207	788				
198810100003 07020	10/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALFORD, JOHN P. & CYNTHIA	21	289				
198811100003 39600	11/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MONUMENTA L GEN INS C- ETAL	213	248				
198801210000 21120	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CLAYTON- BAILEY PROPERTIES	168	275				
198801210000 21430	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLAYTON- BAILEY PROPERTIES	168	287				
198801210000 21550	01/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CLAYTON- BAILEY PROPERTIES	168	275				
198803180000 77420	03/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROYAL WOODS DEVT CO INC	176	23				
198803230000 80840	03/23/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	176	476				
198807140002 10880	07/14/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALL SPEC INC	20	647				
198807180002 12900	07/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	POE, JAMES P. & LALA ANN	194	595				
198807180002 13790	07/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	POE, JAMES P. & LALA ANN	194	599				
198808230002 54520	08/23/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMREY, WILLIS H,JR.& ELL	200	741				

		1		T		Ι	T			
198811100003 38950	11/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DEWBERRY ENGRAVING CO AL	21	552			
198811100003 39770	11/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MONUMENTA L LIFE INS ETAL	213	248			
198812070003 63820	12/07/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	216	833			
198812070003 64240	12/07/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	216	833			
198812080003 65130	12/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER RUSSELL DR. ETAL	217	126			
198812080003 66120	12/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER RUSSELL DR. ETAL	21	754			
198812080003 66140	12/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, WILLIAM R ETAL	21	754			
198812160003 74130	12/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, THERESA D.	21	798			
198802170000 47020	02/17/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	171	713	11	6	Lot#:10 Lot:A Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:6 Desc:REAL VOLUME 071, PAGE 974 REAL VOLUME 072, PAGE 606
198801150000 15970	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FRITZE, RONALD LOU	167	682			Other:BOOK NO 68, PAGE 581-584
198801150000 16350	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALTADENA WOODS DEVT CORP	167	683			Other:BOOK NO 146, PAGE 501